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New



We want to help you get 
familiar with your new Blue 
Cross Blue Shield of Michigan 
health care plan, Enhanced 
Care PPO (ECP). Join us in 
person, by teleconference 
or for a webinar to get key 
information about your new 
and improved health care 
plan, and learn why you’ll 
have convenience and care 
like never before. 

In-person meetings
Join us in a city near you. Each meeting is about an hour and a half long  
and will start promptly at 10 a.m. and 2 p.m. local time. 

Alabama
Florence  
Wednesday, September 26

Marriott Shoals Hotel & Spa 
10 Hightower Place, Florence, AL 35630

Huntsville 
Tuesday, September 25 

Huntsville Marriott Space & Rocket Center 
5 Tranquility Base, Huntsville, AL 35805

Delaware
Wilmington 
Tuesday, September 18

DoubleTree Hotel Wilmington 
4727 Concord Pike, Wilmington, DE 19803

Florida
Sarasota 
Monday, November 19

Holiday Inn Sarasota – Airport 
8009 15th St. E., Sarasota, FL 34243

Tampa 
Tuesday, November 20

Four Points Sheraton Suites Tampa Airport 
4400 W. Cypress St., Tampa, FL 33607

Georgia
Peachtree Corners 
Thursday, September 27

Atlanta Marriott Peachtree Corners 
475 Technology Parkway NW 
Peachtree Corners, GA 30092

1 great plan.

3 ways to learn about it.

Registration is required. Reserve your spot for an in-person meeting, teleconference  
or webinar at bcbsm.com/uawtrust or call 1-877-395-7758 Monday through Friday  

from 8:30 a.m. to 8 p.m. Eastern time. 

2018 meeting schedule



Indiana
Indianapolis 
Monday, October 15 
Tuesday, October 16 

Wyndham Indianapolis West 
2544 Executive Drive, Indianapolis, IN 46241

Kokomo 
Wednesday, October 17

Rozzi’s Catering Continental Ballroom 
920 Milbrook Lane, Kokomo, IN 46901

Kansas
Kansas City  
Monday, August 27

Reardon Convention Center 
520 Minnesota Ave., Kansas City, KS 66101

Kentucky
Bowling Green 
Tuesday, October 9

WKU Knicely Conference Center 
2355 Nashville Road, Bowling Green, KY 42101

Louisville 
Monday, October 8

Holiday Inn Louisville East 
1325 S. Hurstbourne Parkway 
Louisville, KY 40222

Michigan
Bay City 
Monday, October 1

DoubleTree Bay City Riverfront 
1 Wenonah Park Place, Bay City, MI 48708

Detroit 
Wednesday, October 3

DoubleTree by Hilton Hotel Detroit – Dearborn 
5801 Southfield Freeway, Detroit, MI 48228

East Lansing 
Friday, October 12 

Eagle Eye Golf Club 
15500 Chandler Road, East Lansing, MI 48823

Flint 
Tuesday, October 2 
Tuesday, October 23

Holiday Inn Gateway Centre 
5353 Gateway Centre, Flint, MI 48507

Grand Rapids 
Thursday, October 11 

DoubleTree Grand Rapids Hotel 
4747 28th St. SE, Grand Rapids, MI 49512

Livonia 
Tuesday, October 9

Embassy Suites by Hilton Detroit Livonia Novi 
19525 Victor Parkway, Livonia, MI 48152

Monroe 
Monday, October 22 

St. George Cultural Center  
2326 N. Monroe St., Monroe, MI 48162

Novi 
Friday, October 19

Surburban Collection Showplace 
46100 Grand River Ave., Novi, MI 48374

Southfield  
Friday, October 26 

Hilton Garden Inn Detroit – Southfield 
26000 American Drive, Southfield, MI 48034

Southgate 
Thursday, October 25 

Holiday Inn Southgate 
17201 Northline Road, Southgate, MI 48195

Sterling Heights 
Friday, October 5 

Wyndham Garden Sterling Heights 
34911 Van Dyke, Sterling Heights, MI 48312

Troy 
Thursday, October 4 

MSU Management Education Center 
811 W. Square Lake Road, Troy, MI  48098 

Thursday, October 18 

Embassy Suites Detroit/Troy/Auburn Hills 
850 Tower Drive, Troy, MI 48098



Missouri
Kansas City 
Wednesday, August 29

Four Points KC Sports Complex 
4011 Blue Ridge Cut-Off 
Kansas City, MO 64133

St. Louis 
Wednesday, September 12

Holiday Inn South County Center 
6921 S. Lindbergh Blvd., St. Louis, MO 63125

New York
Amherst 
Thursday, September 6  
Friday, September 7 

Buffalo Marriott Niagara 
1340 Millersport Hwy., Amherst, NY 14221

East Syracuse 
Wednesday, September 5 

DoubleTree Hotel Syracuse 
6301 State Route 298, East Syracuse, NY 13057

Rochester 
Tuesday, September 4 

Rochester Marriott Airport 
1890 West Ridge Road, Rochester, NY 14615

Ohio
Boardman 
Wednesday, September 12 

Holiday Inn Boardman 
7410 South Ave., Boardman, OH 44512

Canton 
Wednesday, September 19 

Holiday Inn Canton 
4520 Everhard Road NW, Canton, OH 44718

Columbus 
Friday, September 21 

Courtyard by Marriott Columbus West  
2350 Westbelt Drive, Columbus, OH 43228

Independence 
Monday, September 17  
Tuesday, September 18 

Holiday Inn Cleveland South/Independence 
6001 Rockside Road, Independence, OH 44131

Mansfield 
Thursday, September 20 

Holiday Inn and Suites Mansfield  
116 Park Ave. West, Mansfield, OH 44902

Perrysburg 
Wednesday, September 5  
Thursday, September 6 

Holiday Inn French Quarter  
10630 Freemont Pike, Perrysburg, OH  43551

West Chester Township 
Friday, September 7 

Holiday Inn West Chester 
5800 Muhlhauser Road 
West Chester Township, OH 45069

Oklahoma
Oklahoma City 
Wednesday, November 7 

Holiday Inn Hotel and Suites OKC North  
6200 N. Robinson Ave. 
Oklahoma City, OK 73118

Tennessee
Brentwood 
Thursday, September 20 

Four Points Nashville – Brentwood 
760 Old Hickory Blvd., Brentwood, TN 37027



	    Teleconference  
Join us by phone on the date that works best for you. All sessions will start at 10 a.m. Eastern time.

Monday, August 27

Friday, September 28

Friday, October 5

Friday, October 12

Monday, October 22

Friday, October 26

Tuesday, October 30

Thursday, November 8

Friday, November 16

Wednesday, November 21

	      Webinar  
Join us from your computer or mobile device. All sessions will start at 10 a.m. Eastern time.

Friday, September 14

Monday, September 24

Monday, October 15

Friday, October 19

Thursday, October 25

Wednesday, October 31

Monday, November 5

Saturday, November 10

Monday, November 12

Thursday, November 15

Texas
Arlington 
Thursday, November 8 

Hilton Garden Inn Arlington South  
521 East Interstate 20, Arlington, TX 76018

Wisconsin
Janesville 
Tuesday, August 28

Janesville Conference Center 
3100 Wellington Place, Janesville, WI 53546

Pleasant Prairie 
Wednesday, August 29

DoubleTree Hotel Pleasant Prairie 
11800 108th St. Pleasant Prairie, WI 53158

West Allis 
Thursday, August 30

Hampton Inn & Suites Milwaukee West 
8201 W. Greenfield Ave., West Allis, WI 53214



Blue Cross Blue Shield of Michigan 
is proudly represented by the UAW

R081563

To sign up for an in-person meeting, teleconference or webinar,  
visit bcbsm.com/uawtrust or call 1-877-395-7758 Monday through Friday 

from 8:30 a.m. to 8 p.m. Eastern time.




